	PARTS LIST		PARTS LIST						
ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPT	ΓΙΟΝ	1
1	1	BFA02-06	SUPPORT BRACKET	41	1	15-202	BLACK BODY LABEL		1
2	4	25-243	Screw-10-32 x 1/2 Taptite	42	1	97-158	3/16 HEX KEY		1
3	1	08-245	GEARMOTOR 6RPM 120V			•	•		-
4	1	BFA02-11	ROTATION BRACKET	1					
5	1	25-260	BOLT 1/4-20 x 3/4L TYPE F	1					
6	1	BFA02-03	ROTATION BRACKET	1					(
7	2	78-901	SWITCH	1					J
8	1	BFA02-10	LINKAGE ARM	1			(	28	Z
9	4	23-018	WASHER, NYLATRON	1					
10	2	25-021	SHSS 3/8 x 1/4L	1				$\bigcirc$	-N
11	2	23-003	WASHER 1/4 BO	1					<b>N</b> 4
12	1	BFA02-13	BACK COVER	1				- KN	N ia
13	4	25-025	BOLT 5/16-18 X3/4 SERRATED	1			<b>^</b>	/   <sup>-</sup>	X1~/
14	8	24-012	NUT 5/16-18 SERRATED	1		i			
15	1	22-017	STRAIN RELIEF 1320	1			Mar	~X/	
16	1	97-157	FOOTSWITCH 15' CORD	1					
17	1	82-926	RELAY	1				<b>23</b> (1	7)
18	2	25-236	PHMS #6-32x.3L	1					
19	6	24-018	HEX NUT #6-32	1		(25)		(24)	
20	1	90-490	CORD 8' 5-15P 18-3	1				/	
21	1	22-070	STRAIN RELIEF 1424	1					
22	1	87-205	#8 RING TERMINAL	1					
23	1	73-278	BREAKER 2 A	1					
24	1	DDA-05	EATON 2604-11E SWITCH	1		K .		•	X
25	1	79-037	TIMER & BRACKET	1					
26	1	BFA02-01	BACK COVER	1			M		
27	1	79-035	Octal 8-Pin Socket	1		$\bigcup_{i \in \mathcal{I}}$	W		
28	1	BFA02-07	SIDE COVER	1			(20)	R	-
29	1	BFA02-09	U-BOLT	1					
30	4	25-191	SCREW 6-32 x 1.0L	1					
31	4	25-192	#6 Int Tooth Lock Washer	1					
32	2	87-203	TERMINAL RED 1/4 FEMALE QC	1			-		
33	2	87-203	TERMINAL RED FORK	1		PROPR	RIETARY DRAWING		
34	1	BFA09-WK	WIRE KIT	-		THE INFO	RMATION AND DESIGN		Black Bod
35	2	16-302	CABLE TIE 3.9L PLT1M	1		IN THIS DRA	ED ON AND EMBODIED		INDUSTRIAL OVENS
36	2	97-162	COLLAR 1.688 ID	1			EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY BBC INDUSTRIES		SCREEN PRINT DRIER
30	1	97-162	BRG-BRNZ,1.5 ID	-					
38	1	16-301	CABLE TIE 14.5"L PLT4S	1			TOLERANCES NLESS NOTED)		NDUSTRIES INC.
30	1	BFA02-12	WRAPPER	1		MAC	HINED X.X=±.02		CAPPER DRIVE
39 40	16	25-003	SCREW #10 x 3/4 PHSMS BO	1		WEL	±.01 X.XXX=±.005 DED1/16		5 WWW.BBCIND.COM
40	10	20-003	30KL VV # 10 X 3/4 PH31VI3 BU	]			CTIONAL1/32 LAR1 DEG		

